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NAME: 
DOB: 

SIRE: 
DAM: 

BM1818 
BM1824 
BM2113 
CYP21 
ETHI0 
ETH225 
ETH3 
INRA023 
RM067 
SPS115 
TGLA126 
TGLA122 
TGLA227 
TGLA53 
MGTG4B 
SPS113 

DNA GENOTYPE CERTIFICATE 

840003014365400 M OCD RODGERS FRANCHISE-ET 
06/22/2014 

USA 70626131 
840 3009533564 

266/266 
188/188 
125/127 
187/200 
209/219 
148/150 
127/129 
210/214 
90/92 
248/248 
117/121 
143/163 
81 /89 
176/186 
141/143 
151/151 

M15105737 

DE-SU LTM RODGERS 11379-ET 
OCD MOGUL FREE WILLY-ET 

.. 

Parentage Status: Qualifies 

Date Tested: 02/25/2015 
Date Issued: 02/25/2015 

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test. 
004671017 


